"No longer for sale" replaced by
Processor Unit Kit
PM860K01
Global Commercial Alias PM860K01
Product ID 3BSE018100R1
ABB Type Designation PM860K01
Catalog Description Processor Unit Kit
Long Description
Package including: -PM860, CPU -TP830, Baseplate, width=115 mm -TB850, CEX-bus
terminator -TB807, ModuleBus terminator -Battery for memory backup ( 4943013-6 )
General Information
PRODUCT-DETAILS
Additional Information
PM860K01 Processor UnitMedium Description
Spare_PartsProduct Type
PM860K01 Processor Unit Kit
Package including:
-PM860, CPU
-TP830, Baseplate, width=115 mm
-TB850, CEX-bus terminator
-TB807, ModuleBus terminator
-Battery for memory backup  4943013-6
- 4 pos Power Plug  3BSC840088R4
Exchange no  EXC3BSE018100R1
Technical Information
1/3PM860K01
© 2024 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2024/12/12
javascript:constructLinkToDetailPage(%22ABB4943013-6%22,%20%22%22,%20%22%22,%20%22%22);
javascript:constructLinkToDetailPage(%22ABB.PARTS.SELOG3BSC840088R4%22,%20%22%22,%20%22%22,%20%22%22);
javascript:constructLinkToDetailPage(%22ABB.PARTS.SELOGEXC3BSE018100R1%22,%20%22%22,%20%22%22,%20%22%22);
Ordering
85389091Customs Tariff Number
Dimensions
20 cmProduct Net Depth /
Length
14 cmProduct Net Height
16 cmProduct Net Width
1.1 kgProduct Net Weight
Environmental
5. Small Equipment (No External Dimension More Than 50 cm)WEEE Category
1Number of Batteries
LithiumBattery Chemical
Composition
PortableBattery Type
9 gBattery Weight
Control Systems  → 800xA  → Controllers  → AC 800M Hardware  → AC 800M Hardware 2.1 (SB2)  → Central Units
Control Systems  → 800xA  → Controllers  → AC 800M Hardware  → AC 800M Hardware 4.0  → Central Units